Last date and time for on line Bid submission  
of e-tender in E-procurement platform on or 
before 

: 10/03/2015 up to 1400 hrs 

Date & Time of online opening of T echnical 
Bid  

: 10/03/2015 at 1500 hrs 

Date & Time of  Price Bid  
 : Shall be intimated 

EMD 

: Rs. 27,000/-  
(Rupees Twenty Seven Thousand Only) 

Bid Fees : Rs. 1,000/-  
(Rupees One Thousand Only) 

Date & Venue of Pre -Bid Conference  : 03/03/2015 at 1500 hrs  

EdCIL (India) Limited 
18-A, Sector-16A 
Noida - 201301 

1. Bids are invited under Two-Bid system from reputed Firms / Suppliers for Supply

[...]

The bidders must read and understand the qualification/ eligibility criteria 

specified at Annexure D  and must ensure that they meet the prescribed 

criteria. 

11. The Earnest Money Deposit (Must be attached with Pa rt-I, i.e, 

Technical Bid) 

The bid must be accompanied with an Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of 

Rs. 27,000.00 (Rupees Twenty Seven Thousand only) . The EMD 

should be in the form of Demand Draft / Bank Guarantee valid for a 

period of 135 days from the date of opening of the technical  bids (Part – 

I) on any Nationalized Bank in favour of EdCIL (India) Limited payable at 

Delhi / New Delhi failing which the bid would be rejected.